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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Hasler Sascha (2009) 17.00

o Nef Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

 
1 b Tobler Silvan (2008) 18.50

+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

 
2 Broger Frowin (2008) 18.25

+ Fitze David (2008) 9.75
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50

2 b Sutter Flavio (2008) 18.50
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Hasler Sascha (2009) 10.00

2 c Städler Moritz (2008) 18.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Signer Alois (2009) 10.00

3 Buschor Silvio (2009) 18.25
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 9.75

3 b Steuble Reto (2008) 18.75
- Rusch Werner (2008) 8.75
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00

4 Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.25
o Bösch Fabian (2008) 8.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 9.75

5 Signer Alois (2009) 17.25
o Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Städler Moritz (2008) 8.75

5 b Rusch Werner (2008) 19.00
- Steuble Reto (2008) 9.00
+ Schiess Michael (2008) 10.00

6 Fitze David (2008) 17.00
o Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

6 b Schiess Michael (2008) 17.25
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.75
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

6 c Inauen Damian (2008) 19.50
+ Schiess Michael (2008) 9.75
+ Nef Fabian (2009) 9.75

6 d Meier Andreas (2009) 19.50
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 9.75

7 a Bösch Fabian (2008) 18.25
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50

7 b Nef Fabian (2009) 18.25
+ Hasler Sascha (2009) 9.75
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50

7 c Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 18.25
+ Signer Alois (2009) 9.75
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

7 d Graf Marco (2009) 20.00
+ Städler Moritz (2008) 10.00
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00

7 e Niedermann Flavio (2008) 20.00
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 10.00

8 Steuble Fabian (2009) 17.00
o Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Koch Silvan (2010) 18.25

+ Buschor Jan (2011) 9.75
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50

 
1 b Buschor Jan (2011) 18.25

o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Bösch Jonas (2011) 9.75

 
2 Krummenacher Nando (2011) 17.00

o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

2 b Ender Evan (2011) 18.25
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50
+ Diem Andri (2010) 9.75

2 c Kobler Roman (2011) 18.25
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 9.75

2 d Eugster Simon (2011) 18.25
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 9.75
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50

2 e Burch Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Britschgi Davy (2010) 10.00
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

3 Koller Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Eugster Simon (2011) 8.50
o Britschgi Davy (2010) 8.50

3 b Hautle Emil (2010) 18.25
+ Bösch Jonas (2011) 9.75
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

3 c Meier Adrian (2010) 18.50
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 10.00

3 d Albin Manuel (2011) 18.50
+ Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50

3 e Thoma Nando (2011) 18.50
- Steiger Dario (2010) 8.75
+ Meier Reto (2010) 9.75

4 Britschgi Davy (2010) 18.25
o Burch Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 9.75

4 b Rusch Mario (2010) 19.50
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 9.75
+ Albin Manuel (2011) 9.75

4 c Zähner Matthias (2010) 19.75
+ Diem Andri (2010) 9.75
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00

4 d Steuble Maurus (2011) 19.75
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 10.00
+ Mock Fabio (2011) 9.75

5 a Signer Kuno (2011) 17.00
o Mock Fabio (2011) 8.50
o Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50

5 b Zingerli Nino (2011) 17.00
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

5 c Fürer Lars (2011) 19.75
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 10.00
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 9.75

6 Sutter Kevin (2010) 19.50
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Burch Kilian (2011) 9.75

7 Schmid Noel (2010) 17.50
- Müller Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.75

7 b Mock Fabio (2011) 18.25
+ Signer Kuno (2011) 9.75
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50

7 c Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 19.50
+ Ender Evan (2011) 9.75
+ Eugster Simon (2011) 9.75

8 Bösch Jonas (2011) 17.00
o Hautle Emil (2010) 8.50
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50

8 b Langenegger Philip (2010) 17.50
- Meier Reto (2010) 9.00
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50

8 c Steiger Dario (2010) 18.75
- Thoma Nando (2011) 9.00
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 9.75

8 d Müller Andrin (2010) 18.75
- Schmid Noel (2010) 8.75
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

9 Meier Reto (2010) 17.50
- Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.00
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

10 Diem Andri (2010) 17.00
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50
o Ender Evan (2011) 8.50

10 b Mattle Leon (2011) 18.25
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50
+ Signer Kuno (2011) 9.75

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Langenegger Levio (2013) 17.25

o Roth Christian (2013) 8.75
o Enzler Julian (2013) 8.50

 
1 b Arnold Felicio (2012) 17.25

o Frick Ueli (2012) 8.75
o Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 8.50

 
1 c Kobler Lars (2013) 18.25

o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
+ Nufer Nevio (2012) 9.75
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2 a Schefer Andreas (2013) 17.00
o Bösch Röbi (2012) 8.50
o Inauen Kilian (2012) 8.50

2 b Rusch Fabian (2012) 17.00
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
o Kunz Philip (2012) 8.50

2 c Geiger Benjamin (2012) 18.25
+ Koller Aurel (2013) 9.75
o Jäger Michael (2012) 8.50

3 Nufer Nevio (2012) 17.00
o Koch Christian (2012) 8.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

3 b Kunz Philip (2012) 18.25
o Jäger Michael (2012) 8.50
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.75

3 c Manser Lukas (2013) 18.50
+ Steinhauser Luis (2013) 9.75
- Frick Ueli (2012) 8.75

3 d Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 20.00
+ Kobler Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Roth Christian (2013) 10.00

4 Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 17.00
o Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.50
o Sutter Jonas (2012) 8.50

4 b Meier Roman (2012) 19.75
+ Sutter Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Zuberbühler Silvan (2012) 10.00

4 c Mazenauer Johann (2012) 19.75
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Zwyssig Jano (2012) 10.00

4 d Koch Roman (2012) 19.75
+ Zeller Chläus (2012) 10.00
+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 9.75

4 e Bösch Röbi (2012) 19.75
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 10.00
+ Schmid Elio (2013) 9.75

5 a Jäger Michael (2012) 19.50
+ Kunz Philip (2012) 9.75
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 9.75

5 b Enzler Julian (2013) 19.50
+ Inauen Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 9.75

6 Koch Christian (2012) 19.00
+ Nufer Nevio (2012) 10.00
- Fürer Tim (2013) 9.00

7 Britschgi Liven (2012) 17.00
o Zuberbühler Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.50

7 b Fürer Tim (2013) 18.75
+ Eugster Silvan (2013) 9.75
- Koch Christian (2012) 9.00

8 Frick Ueli (2012) 18.50
+ Arnold Felicio (2012) 9.75
- Manser Lukas (2013) 8.75

9 Zeller Chläus (2012) 18.25
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50
+ Lanker Silvan (2013) 9.75

9 b Zwyssig Jano (2012) 18.50
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 10.00
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

9 c Sutter Jonas (2012) 18.50
o Meier Roman (2012) 8.50
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 10.00

9 d Steinhauser Luis (2013) 18.50
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50
+ Britschgi Liven (2012) 10.00

9 e Schmid Elio (2013) 18.50
+ Lanker Silvan (2013) 10.00
o Bösch Röbi (2012) 8.50

9 f Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 18.50
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50
+ Arnold Felicio (2012) 10.00

9 g Roth Christian (2013) 18.50
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 10.00
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

9 h Langenegger Patrick (2013) 18.50
+ Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 10.00
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50

10 a Lanker Silvan (2013) 17.00
o Schmid Elio (2013) 8.50
o Zeller Chläus (2012) 8.50

10 b Koller Aurel (2013) 17.00
o Geiger Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Eugster Silvan (2013) 8.50

10 c Inauen Kilian (2012) 18.50
o Enzler Julian (2013) 8.50
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 10.00

10 d Eugster Silvan (2013) 18.50
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Koller Aurel (2013) 10.00

11 Zuberbühler Silvan (2012) 18.25
+ Britschgi Liven (2012) 9.75
o Meier Roman (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 17.00

o Kobler Nino (2015) 8.50
o Künzler Alex (2014) 8.50

 
1 b Sutter Robin (2014) 20.00

+ Künzler Alex (2014) 10.00
+ Kobler Nino (2015) 10.00

 
2 Benz Fabian (2015) 18.50

+ Willener Finn (2015) 10.00
o Brunner Roman (2014) 8.50

3 a Meier Flavio (2014) 17.00
o Eugster Lauro (2014) 8.50
o Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 8.50

3 b Willener Finn (2015) 17.00
o Benz Fabian (2015) 8.50
o Müller Ursin (2014) 8.50

3 c Buschor Leandro (2014) 18.25
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 9.75

3 d Fuchs Manuel (2014) 18.50
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 10.00
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50

3 e Kobler Nino (2015) 18.50
+ Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 10.00
o Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50

3 f Künzler Alex (2014) 18.50
o Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50
+ Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 10.00

3 g Müller Ursin (2014) 18.50
o Brunner Roman (2014) 8.50
+ Willener Finn (2015) 10.00

3 h Eugster Lauro (2014) 18.75
- Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 9.00
+ Meier Flavio (2014) 9.75

3 i Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 19.00
- Eugster Lauro (2014) 9.00
+ Meier Flavio (2014) 10.00

3 j Brunner Roman (2014) 19.50
+ Müller Ursin (2014) 9.75
+ Benz Fabian (2015) 9.75

3 k Knechtle Janick (2014) 20.00
+ Buschor Leandro (2014) 10.00
+ Fuchs Manuel (2014) 10.00

4 Aerne Lars (2014) 17.00
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Buschor Leandro (2014) 8.50


